

Suken Shah 1164 Dana Maple Ct. Las Vegas, NV 89123

Dear Suken,

On behalf of the Tiger Woods Foundation (TWF), thank you for volunteering at *Tiger Jam XI Presented by AT&T*. We greatly appreciate the time and enthusiasm you put into making this event a success - we could not do it without you!

This year's event raised \$1.5 million for the Tiger Woods Foundation and select Las Vegas-based youth charities! Since its inception in 1996 by Tiger Woods and his father Earl, the Tiger Woods Foundation has reached an estimated 10 million young people through character development, career exploration, scholarships and grant making programs. Programs developed and supported by the Tiger Woods Foundation all share a similar mission of empowering young people to dream big and to set specific goals to achieve their dreams.

With your help, TWF is able to continue its drive to make a positive impact in the lives of youth. Thank you again for your participation and support. We look forward to seeing you again next year at Tiger Jam XII!

Best regards,

molore

Liz Cope Volunteer Coordinator

Suken -Thanks again. I hope you enjoyed volunteering! We'll contact you in 09?

enclosure